1206
1207
Upper run guide for long
travels, unsupported
in chip areas
Advantages of guidelok horizontal:
	●Chips cannot get stuck between upper and lower run
	●Modular system with few parts (also possible without lateral trough)

micro
flizz®
micro flizz® | Order example | End infeed
1230
Subheading
More information u www.igus.com/microflizz
MF
MF
06.
08.
10.
18.
018.
035.
L  /  F
L  /  F
MF 10. 50. 075. L  /  F
X
L
n x F
n =	 L
	  F
MF.06.10.018.5000/2000
MF.08.18.035.5000/2000
MF.10.50.075.5000/2000
Calculate the number of channel
sections needed (n). Then round
off the result.
Moving end
(carriage)
Fixed end
F = Recommended channel lengths: 2,000, 3,000, 6,000mm
Bi = Series 06: 10mm / Series 08: 18mm / Series 10: 50mm
hi = Series 06: 11mm / Series 08: 13mm / Series 10: 20mm
Bi = Inner e-chain® width
R = Bend radius [mm]
n = Number of channel pieces
S = Travel (L - 300 [mm])
F = Channel section length [mm]
L = Total length [mm]
X = Residual length [mm]
F = Channel section length [mm]
L = Total length [mm]
R = Bend radius [mm]
Bi = Inner e-chain® width
Version (series)
End infeed
micro flizz® as an end infeed version with a total length of 5,000mm, consisting of
two 2,000mm channels and 1 channel with a residual length of 1,000mm
Order example - end infeed
micro
flizz®
micro flizz® | Order example | Center infeed
1231
Subheading
3D CAD, configurators, service life calculation and more u www.igus.com/microflizz
MFG2
MFG2
06.
08.
10.
18.
018.
035.
L  /  F
L  /  F
MFG2 10. 50. 075. L  /  F
X
n/2 x F
200 mm
X
L
n/2 x F
n =	2 x	L - 200
		    2 x F
MFG2.06.10.018.10000/3000
MFG2.08.18.035.10000/3000
MFG2.10.50.075.10000/3000
F = Recommended channel lengths: 2,000, 3,000, 6,000mm
Bi = Series 06: 10mm / Series 08: 18mm / Series 10: 50mm
hi = Series 06: 11mm / Series 08: 13mm / Series 10: 20mm
F = Channel section length [mm]
L = Total length [mm]
R = Bend radius [mm]
Bi = Inner e-chain® width
Version (series)
2 carriages in opposite directions
Calculate the number of channel
sections needed (n). Then round
off the result.
Moving end
(carriage)
Infeed module
micro flizz® mounted with 2 opposing carriages. Total length 10,000mm, distributed over two 3,000mm
channels, the infeed module (200mm) and two channels each with a residual length of 1,900mm
Order example - 2 carriages, opposing travel
Bi = Inner e-chain® width
R = Bend radius [mm]
n = Number of channel pieces
S = Travel (L - 300 [mm])
F = Channel section length [mm]
L = Total length [mm]
X = Residual length [mm]
micro
flizz®